Albion Park: 27 December 2020

R1 Asset Body Corporate Bribie Island
18:14 | Maiden 331m
18:14 27 December 2020
NAME

IH

RESE B w|

AR
(=7

Sako Outlaw
Dam Lucky
Hopeful Rose
Spice Eruption
Big Bash Jonesy
Where's Dean
Aria Marrie (SCR)

Diamond Queen

Fred's Flame (into 7)

Miss Fire Shaker

o)
w

18:54

Motorhub
NOV 331m

IH

SREEE - B -]

NAME

Crown Tina

Bogie Fury
Faster Than Hoot
It's No Blue

Ernie Glifberg
Burpengary Blast
Seven Seas
Farmor Guinness

Chidobe

Another Bunker (SCR)

18:54 27 December 2020

TRAINER

Troy Okamura
Terry Guymer
Cyndie Elson
Christine Goodwin
Darren Makowiecki
Neville Tonks

Roan Enright
Barry Taylor

Barry Taylor

Cameron Scott

TRAINER

Christi Lombe
Ryan Ayre
Kerry Bussian
Neal Gates
Adrian Gates
Gary Keep
Tracey Nicholls
Peter Carleton
Darryl Mcgrath

Jeffrey Henzell

Kennel closes 17:29

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7436

3372

6422

2473

4555

5543

4375

5

48

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2126

1842

4351

2417

1264

5178

1174

8853

3545

5746

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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R2 Box 1 Photography Maiden F
18:3¢ | Maiden 331m
18:34 27 December 2020
NAME

Kulu Miracle (SCR)

King Sure Can
Fat Turtle
Kaypat Tenacity
Zabal Chariot
Halina's Fantasy
Kulu Fly By (SCR)

Hop Along Hope

Ebony Keys (into 1)

Sea Daddy (SCR)

QENE B «]

=N,

TRAINER

Kim Gooding
Sandra Hunt
Jayson Valentine
Adrian Gates
Peter Carleton
Larry Franks

Kim Gooding
Cyndie Elson
Michael Edwards

Brett Hazelgrove

R4 Garrard's Horse and Hound
19:17 | NOV 331m
19:17 27 December 2020
NAME

(=7

Double Moment

Peanut Fever

Jess Sure Can

Rosa's Wheels

Un Dia

Paw To Floor
Summer's Missile
Farmor Super Dry
Fozzie's Star

Lucky Unicorn

TRAINER

George Kadniak
Sidney Goodwin
Sandra Hunt
Warren Nicholls
Michael Brauer
Bradley Woods
Travis Elson
Peter Carleton
Jamie Hancock

John Quarman

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$2,365

$1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
$1.6K - $450 - $230 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
543 19.51
4422 19.43
3441 19.28
884 19.81
3571 19.4
2252 19.49
6263 19.28
4 19.59
635 19.6
35 19.79
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8738 19.42
1688

15 19.31
3331 19.25
2725 19.14
6465 20.44
3814 19.39
5662 19.29
4574 20.0
7466 19.34
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Albion Park: 27 December 2020

R5 Borgbet Tipping Service
M5 331m
19:37 27 December 2020

NAME

Ima Necromancer

IH

\

Annie Said (SCR)

Senor Dylan
Blended
Hay Nanny
Torayden

Key Factor

o] -0 [0F ~ B

Soda Maxi

(AN
\X

Chardonnay Mum (into 2)

Trixie's Rocket

A\ ]
(=7

TRAINER

Ashley Bock

Peter Carleton
Brendon Stevens
Wade Liddell
Cyndie Elson

Barry Taylor

Tony Parry

Ned Snow

Darren Makowiecki

Ashley Bock

R7 Orson Allen @ Stud 5th Grade F
20:14 | 5th Grade 331m
20:14 27 December 2020
NAME

Got A Double

IH

Mumma's Girl

Stormy Shari
Blue Rocky
Fabio Beach
Hope Sure Can

Smart Cha Cha

o] o O ~ O

Just A Drop
,/93 Wink Wink
ﬁ(ﬂ Mali's Missile

TRAINER

George Kadniak
Travis Elson
Noel Murdoch
Lynette Williams
Peter Carleton
Sandra Hunt
Noel Murdoch
Ken Hawkings
Desmond Gilroy

Tarquin Neal

Kennel closes 17:29

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

1576

4766

2688

3146

3272

3383

8225

6545

4676

2488

PRIZE MONEY
$2,365

BEST T/D

18.9

19.21

19.16

19.22

18.88

19.14

18.89

19.7

19.38

19.51

$1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
$1.6K - $450 - $230 - $120

LAST 4

7531

7481

3711

2332

6342

T

4542

6642

6523

3273

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.12

19.11

19.07

19.22

19.12

18.84

19.31

19.01

19.18

19.23

R6 Fabregas @ Meticulous
5th Grade 331m
19:54 27 December 2020

19:54

NAME

¥ Next Thursday

= 7= Wink Wink
Ocean Master
wild Lilly

Pact

He's Smoking
Russell's Gone
Mista Kick

Ash Felt

Rl ~ | [l ~ B

[\ |

He's Got Charm

[0

R8 Borgbet Tipping Service
20:33 | 1st/2nd Grade 331m
20:33 27 December 2020
NAME

n Selena Girl

—
:2: Kenny Sure Can
E—

3 All Aces
Magical Cyndie
5 Data Base

E Call Me Wisdom
Classy Zoro
B Fly Fernando

,/93 Peter Talks

\

TDOGS

Lodge

TRAINER

Jeanette Cauchi
Desmond Gilroy
Terry Guymer
Corey Mutton
Lin Kent

Travis Elson
Lynette Williams
Gary Keep
Bradley Woods

Jamie Hancock

TRAINER

Noel Murdoch
Sandra Hunt
Travis Elson
Cyndie Elson
Tony Parry
Gary Keep
Noel Murdoch
Noel Murdoch

Paul Cauchi

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

5111

6523

4334

6643

4477

7111

3514

1588

7563

5535

PRIZE MONEY
$2,365

BEST T/D

19.2

19.18

19.33

19.13

19.59

19.19

19.62

19.2

$1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
$1.6K - $450 - $230 - $120

LAST 4

7374

2615

2454

1251

2142

8116

6163

4321

7455

BEST T/D

19.06

18.81

18.9

18.89

18.77

19.07

18.7

18.85

19.14
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Albion Park: 27 December 2020

Tab - Venue Mode
20:53 | 3rd/4th Grade 331m

w/-= Wild Fantasy

3 wild Ambition

n Ha Ha Lucky

5 cosmo Bill

E Indian Ruby

Smashniak Batman

E Just Don't Know

R11 Sky Racing
21:32 | 4th/5th Grade 395m

NAME

1 Elite Corsair

' Sienna's Ace

Gus Gus

Tequila Talking
Tahiti Beach
Green Acres
Lynney Sure Can
Farmor Forex

Trixie's Rocket

RESE Qv

20:53 27 December 2020

21:32 27 December 2020

TRAINER

Travis Elson

Wade Liddell
Douglas King

Noel Murdoch
Cyndie Elson
Rebecca Buxton
Christopher Kadniak

Gary Keep

TRAINER

Sidney Goodwin
Tony Parry

Eric Honeyman
Michael Brauer
Scott Mcguiness
John Quarman
Sandra Hunt
Peter Carleton

Ashley Bock

Kennel closes 17:29

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6172 19.02
4233 19.14
4767
1517 19.16
7534 18.76
6354 19.04
5247 19.23
4188 19.04
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1446 22.95
7838

4132 23.07
1273 22.76
2441 22.7
2524  23.14
4282 22.68
7657 22.99
2488

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R1
21;1(5) 5th Grade 331m

NAME

Paw King

=7/-= Brae Bear (SCR)

3 Mali's Missile

Tad Nosey

5 Lozza's Return
E Baby Guinness
Hopeful Cyndie

Fab Style (SCR)
Y
,/9; Whistle (into 8)

ﬁo Spider Man (into 2)

R12
2152 | M5331m

NAME

n Wee Jackie

w/-= Rapid Effect
3 Highway Gem
Kitty All Over
5 Sweet Talking
Alpha Tyche (SCR)
Poppycock

B Ever Ready Eddy
e,
79

Elusive Star (into 6)

ﬁ(n Black Honey

21:15 27 December 2020

Aspley Leagues Club

21:52 27 December 2020

\

TDOGS

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White

TRAINER

Corey Mutton
David Plummer
Tarquin Neal
Darryl Mcgrath
Lynette Williams
Robert Ayres
Cyndie Elson
Jamie Hancock
Sandra Hunt

George Kadniak

TRAINER

Adrian Gates
Tony Parry

Lin Kent

Robert Wall
Wade Liddell
Jeffrey Henzell
Wade Liddell
Michael Geraghty
Errol Kleinhans

Ned Snow

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1161 19.03

3142

3273 19.23

7573 19.24

4155 19.48

1232 18.86

3617

3217

6427 19.01

6735 19.15
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8373 19.34
5785 18.91
7161 19.19
3222 19.52
5835 19.16
4878 19.55
3586 19.3
1355 19.33
7566

7848 19.6
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